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2019 ICD-10-CM Diagnosis Codes and 2019 ICD-10-PCS 
Inpatient Procedure Codes 
The 2019 ICD-10-CM diagnosis codes and the 2019 ICD-10-PCS inpatient procedure codes have been 
updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS).  The new code updates were 
implemented in the MMIS when the codes became effective on January 1, 2019.  Effective with claims with 
dates of service on or after January 1, 2019, providers may bill with the 2019 codes within timely filing 
requirements. 


